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Under 10 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Simmonds Tayla NSW 1.50/46 1.00/49 80.50 1000.00 
2  Ferguson Sade QLD 1.50/43 1.00/37 50.50 732.56 

Under 10 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Simmonds Tayla NSW 3740 3240 6980 1000.00 
2  Ferguson Sade QLD 910 1050 1960 280.75 
3  Simmonds Ruby *NSW 650 140 790 173.80 
4  Shaw Isabel *NSW 160 80 240 42.78 

Under 10 Girls Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Simmonds Tayla NSW 1000.00 1000.00  2000.00 

2  Ferguson Sade QLD 732.56 280.75  1013.31 

Under 10 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Davis Mack ACT 3.50/49/14.25 2.50/49/14.25 114.00 1000.00 
2  Christie Bailey *VIC 1.00/49/14.25 1.00/49/14.25 110.00 956.52 
3  Sciacca Ryan *QLD 0.50/49 2.00/49 86.50 765.22 
4  Sheldon Flynn *VIC 1.00/46 4.00/43 71.00 643.48 

5  Ashcroft Callan *NSW 1.00/43 2.50/46 69.50 669.57 
6  Griffiths Ben *QLD 0.50/34 2.00/40 38.50 452.17 
7  Ferguson Fletcher *QLD 0.25/37 2.50/28 20.75 317.39 
8  Nottle Byron *WA 0.00/31 1.00/28 7.00 104.35 

Under 10 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Davis Mack ACT 4000 3350 7350 1000.00 
2  Christie Bailey *VIC 1480 1390 2870 370.00 

3  Ashcroft Callan *NSW 1030 1110 2140 277.50 
4  O'Toole Joel *NSW 860 520 1380 215.00 
5  Griffiths Ben *QLD 480 660 1140 165.00 
6  Sheldon Flynn *VIC 260 500 760 125.00 
7  Sciacca Ryan *QLD 290 290 580 72.50 

8  Ferguson Fletcher *QLD 140 410 550 102.50 
9  Mcgrady Regan *NSW 280 200 480 70.00 

10  Mcgrady Benjamin *NSW 290 80 370 72.50 
11  Nottle Byron *WA 80 160 240 40.00 

Under 10 Boys Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Davis Mack ACT 1000.00 1000.00  2000.00 

2  Christie Bailey *VIC 956.52 370.00  1326.52 
3  Ashcroft Callan *NSW 669.57 277.50  947.07 
4  Sciacca Ryan *QLD 765.22 72.50  837.72 
5  Sheldon Flynn *VIC 643.48 125.00  768.48 
6  Griffiths Ben *QLD 452.17 165.00  617.17 

7  Nottle Byron *WA 104.35 40.00  144.35 
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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Miller Katelyn NSW 2.50/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00 112.50 1000.00 
2  Wooderson Casey *NSW 1.00/52/14.25 0.50/52/13.00 103.50 964.60 
3  Ashcroft Riley *NSW 1.00/52/14.25 4.00/52/16.00 95.00 867.26 
4  Mcgrady Briana *NSW 1.00/52/16.00 2.50/52 81.50 761.06 
5  Schache Reanna *QLD 2.00/52/16.00 1.50/52 81.50 778.76 

6  O'Toole Sarah *NSW 2.00/52 1.25/52/16.00 81.25 765.49 
7  Cavanagh Georgia *WA 1.00/52/16.00 2.00/52 81.00 761.06 
8  Dowding Olivia *WA 1.00/52 3.00/52 76.00 690.27 
9  Harward Zoe *VIC 2.50/52 5.00/43 61.50 681.42 

10  Griffiths Grace *QLD 5.00/49 2.00/46 61.00 619.47 

11  Ferguson Molly *QLD 2.00/34 2.00/52 40.00 672.57 
12  Quinn Olivia *QLD 3.00/43 1.00/43 40.00 371.68 
13  Barr Libby TAS 1.50/40 0.00/43 31.50 318.58 
14  Browne Shania TAS 3.00/46 3.50/34 30.50 477.88 

15  Eastley Montanna TAS 1.50/40 3.50/40 29.00 274.34 
16  Causby Danielle TAS 2.00/34 1.00/34 3.00 35.40 

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Miller Katelyn NSW 2950 4250 7200 1000.00 
2  O'Toole Sarah *NSW 3170 3170 6340 745.88 
3  Wooderson Casey *NSW 2910 2660 5570 684.71 
4  Ashcroft Riley *NSW 2170 2130 4300 510.59 

5  Harward Zoe *VIC 1390 1140 2530 327.06 
6  Ferguson Molly *QLD 840 1310 2150 308.24 
7  Mcgrady Briana *NSW 1020 870 1890 240.00 
8  Dowding Olivia *WA 770 970 1740 228.24 
9  Quinn Olivia *QLD 860 200 1060 202.35 

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Ashcroft Riley *NSW 20.4m 21.2m 41.6 1000.00 

2  Miller Katelyn NSW 18.3m 18.1m 36.4 795.77 
3  Wooderson Casey *NSW 16.4m 17.2m 33.6 718.31 
4  O'Toole Sarah *NSW 16.6m 17.0m 33.6 704.23 
5  Browne Shania TAS 13.0m 13.7m 26.7 471.83 

6  Harward Zoe *VIC 13.4m 12.7m 26.1 450.70 
7  Mcgrady Briana *NSW 12.6m 12.7m 25.3 401.41 
8  Quinn Olivia *QLD 10.3m 10.8m 21.1 267.61 

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Miller Katelyn NSW 1000.00 1000.00 795.77 2795.77 
2  Ashcroft Riley *NSW 867.26 510.59 1000.00 2377.85 
3  Wooderson Casey *NSW 964.60 684.71 718.31 2367.62 

4  O'Toole Sarah *NSW 765.49 745.88 704.23 2215.60 
5  Harward Zoe *VIC 681.42 327.06 450.70 1459.18 
6  Mcgrady Briana *NSW 761.06 240.00 401.41 1402.47 
7  Quinn Olivia *QLD 371.68 202.35 267.61 841.64 
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Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Davis Archie ACT 0.50/55/12.00 0.00/55/13.00 90.50 1000.00 
2  Fitzsimons Jeffrey *VIC 0.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00 87.50 927.84 
3  Potts Cameron *QLD 3.00/55/13.00 0.00/55/13.00 87.00 927.84 
4  Dowding Lewis WA 2.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/14.25 83.50 907.22 
5  Godde Brodie *NSW 3.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25 77.50 804.12 

6  Christie Jack *VIC 1.50/55/14.25 0.50/55/14.25 74.00 773.20 
7  Sedgley Adam *VIC 2.00/55/16.00 0.50/55/14.25 68.50 752.58 
8  Veal Jake *VIC 5.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 68.50 731.96 
9  Mcgrady Jayden *NSW 4.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 67.00 701.03 

10  Stevens Nicholas *VIC 3.50/55/18.25 4.50/52 50.00 567.01 

11  Crocker Mason *NSW 2.00/49 2.00/52 34.00 412.37 
12  Duperouzel Harrison *WA 4.00/49 5.50/46 27.50 329.90 
13  Davis Charlie ACT 0.50/43 1.50/55/18.25 26.00 525.77 
14  Moloney Lachlan *NSW 2.00/43 3.50/43 5.50 72.16 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Davis Archie ACT 6160 6160 12320 1000.00 

2  Davis Charlie ACT 3960 4120 8080 668.83 
3  Fitzsimons Jeffrey *VIC 3630 3850 7480 625.00 
4  Mcgrady Jayden *NSW 3190 2370 5560 517.86 
5  Potts Cameron *QLD 2680 2260 4940 435.06 
6  Dowding Lewis WA 2140 1590 3730 347.40 

7  Godde Brodie *NSW 1780 1930 3710 313.31 
8  Christie Jack *VIC 1410 1520 2930 246.75 
9  Moloney Lachlan *NSW 1390 550 1940 225.65 

10  Moloney Thomas *NSW 930 640 1570 150.97 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Davis Archie ACT 39.9m 38.3m 78.2 1000.00 
2  Dowding Lewis WA 30.8m 32.4m 63.2 749.16 

3  Fitzsimons Jeffrey *VIC 30.7m 29.0m 59.7 692.31 
4  Godde Brodie *NSW 23.2m 28.1m 51.3 605.35 
5  Mcgrady Jayden *NSW 21.6m 21.9m 43.5 397.99 
6  Davis Charlie ACT 20.9m 20.2m 41.1 364.55 

7  Christie Jack *VIC 16.1m 15.8m 31.9 204.01 
8  Potts Cameron *QLD 31.8m 0.0m 31.8 729.10 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Davis Archie ACT 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 
2  Fitzsimons Jeffrey *VIC 927.84 625.00 692.31 2245.15 
3  Potts Cameron *QLD 927.84 435.06 729.10 2092.00 
4  Dowding Lewis WA 907.22 347.40 749.16 2003.78 

5  Godde Brodie *NSW 804.12 313.31 605.35 1722.78 
6  Mcgrady Jayden *NSW 701.03 517.86 397.99 1616.88 
7  Davis Charlie ACT 525.77 668.83 364.55 1559.15 
8  Christie Jack *VIC 773.20 246.75 204.01 1223.96 



Mullwala 2012 National Titles
5/04/2012 - 9/04/2012

Page 4
12/04/2012 - 7:52 AM

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Bonnemann Chiara *GER 1.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00 74.00 1138.46 
2  Griffiths Stephanie *NSW 2.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00 63.00 1000.00 
3  Mulach Bianca ACT 0.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00 61.00 938.46 
4  Collicoat Anthea *VIC 3.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00 49.00 830.77 
5  Harward Kayla *VIC 2.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/16.00 47.00 815.38 

6  Kingdom Emma *QLD 4.00/55/16.00 0.00/55/14.25 46.00 738.46 
7  Weeks Maxine *QLD 2.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/16.00 45.50 800.00 
8  Lochner Sarah *VIC 4.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 43.00 676.92 
9  Reardon Jenna *NSW 2.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/18.25 42.00 800.00 

10  Ryan Tara *VIC 2.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 41.50 646.15 

11  Burns Jasmine *VIC 1.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/16.00 41.00 661.54 
12  Cavanagh Grace *WA 0.50/55/16.00 2.50/55/18.25 33.00 569.23 
13  Burns Teagan VIC 0.50/55/13.00 2.50/49 33.00 938.46 
14  Kelly Sarah *QLD 4.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25 31.50 507.69 

15  Purcell Lexie *QLD 4.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25 30.00 492.31 
16  Matthews Ashlee *VIC 0.50/55/16.00 3.50/52 28.00 569.23 
17  Gray Deanna ACT 1.50/49 0.00/55/16.00 19.50 553.85 
18  Zendler Brittany *QLD 1.00/55/16.00 0.00/49 19.00 584.62 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Bonnemann Chiara *GER 5300 4650 9950 1572.70 
2  Mulach Bianca ACT 3460 4380 7840 1299.70 

3  Harward Kayla *VIC 2890 3370 6260 1000.00 
4  Burns Teagan VIC 2990 2540 5530 887.24 
5  Collicoat Anthea *VIC 2280 2700 4980 801.19 
6  Griffiths Stephanie *NSW 2800 1480 4280 830.86 
7  Reardon Jenna *NSW 1380 2290 3670 679.53 

8  Gray Deanna ACT 1380 1610 2990 477.74 
9  Burns Jasmine *VIC 1400 1500 2900 445.10 

10  Zendler Brittany *QLD 1270 1540 2810 456.97 
11  Lochner Sarah *VIC 1360 1390 2750 412.46 

12  Kingdom Emma *QLD 1370 1220 2590 406.53 
13  Weeks Maxine *QLD 1390 1110 2500 412.46 
14  Purcell Lexie *QLD 970 1090 2060 323.44 
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Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Bonnemann Chiara *GER 37.7m 37.0m 74.7 1029.17 
2  Griffiths Stephanie *NSW 35.2m 37.0m 72.2 1000.00 
3  Burns Teagan VIC 32.4m 34.1m 66.5 879.17 
4  Burns Jasmine *VIC 27.9m 29.1m 57.0 670.83 
5  Kingdom Emma *QLD 26.4m 26.0m 52.4 558.33 

6  Collicoat Anthea *VIC 24.8m 25.0m 49.8 500.00 
7  Zendler Brittany *QLD 21.0m 22.4m 43.4 391.67 
8  Weeks Maxine *QLD 19.9m 19.2m 39.1 287.50 
9  Reardon Jenna *NSW 15.1m 21.7m 36.8 362.50 

10  Harward Kayla *VIC 0.0m 29.9m 29.9 704.17 

11  Lochner Sarah *VIC 14.5m 0.0m 14.5 62.50 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Griffiths Stephanie *NSW 1000.00 830.86 1000.00 2830.86 
2  Burns Teagan VIC 938.46 887.24 879.17 2704.87 
3  Harward Kayla *VIC 815.38 1000.00 704.17 2519.55 
4  Collicoat Anthea *VIC 830.77 801.19 500.00 2131.96 

5  Reardon Jenna *NSW 800.00 679.53 362.50 1842.03 
6  Burns Jasmine *VIC 661.54 445.10 670.83 1777.47 
7  Kingdom Emma *QLD 738.46 406.53 558.33 1703.32 
8  Weeks Maxine *QLD 800.00 412.46 287.50 1499.96 
9  Zendler Brittany *QLD 584.62 456.97 391.67 1433.26 

10  Lochner Sarah *VIC 676.92 412.46 62.50 1151.88 
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Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Jeude Craig QLD 1.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25 87.00 1000.00 
2  Briant Joshua NSW 2.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/12.00 84.00 1000.00 
3  Nelson-Cranfield Trent *NSW 2.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00 69.50 863.64 
4  Crisp Patrick *VIC 2.50/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00 65.50 750.00 
5  Kenny Julian *VIC 3.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00 65.00 750.00 

6  Zendler Tyce QLD 2.50/58/13.00 1.00/58/13.00 63.50 738.64 
7  Potts Adam QLD 4.25/58/14.25 4.00/58/13.00 62.25 772.73 
8  Duperouzel Jake *WA 5.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/14.25 58.00 659.09 
9  Wallent Joshua SA 2.00/58/13.00 4.50/58/16.00 54.50 727.27 

10  Abraham Harry *WA 2.50/58/14.25 3.00/58/16.00 47.50 602.27 

11  Harber Harrison *QLD 3.00/58/16.00 3.50/58/16.00 42.50 488.64 
12  Sedgley Paul *VIC 2.50/58/18.25 3.50/58/16.00 36.00 488.64 
13  Dowding Jake *WA 5.25/58/14.25 3.50/52 32.75 664.77 
14  Ryan Thomas *VIC 5.00/52 2.00/58/14.25 31.00 590.91 

15  Potts Nicholas *QLD 0.50/58/14.25 5.00/52 29.50 556.82 
16  Wooderson Damon *NSW 3.50/58/14.25 1.50/52 29.00 625.00 
17  Browne Matthew TAS 1.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 28.50 340.91 
18  Bate Charles *VIC 1.50/58/18.25 2.00/55/18.25 21.50 306.82 
19  Miller Reece *VIC 0.50/58/16.00 3.00/52 21.50 420.45 

20  Quinn Lachlan *QLD 0.50/52 3.50/58/18.25 16.00 352.27 
21  Eastley Connor TAS 0.50/52 2.50/52 3.00 56.82 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Briant Joshua NSW 9620 9990 19610 1000.00 
2  Potts Adam QLD 4780 4280 9060 478.48 
3  Zendler Tyce QLD 3020 3980 7000 398.40 
4  Wallent Joshua SA 3500 3470 6970 350.35 

5  Duperouzel Jake *WA 2680 2720 5400 272.27 
6  Wooderson Damon *NSW 2920 2470 5390 292.29 
7  Dowding Jake *WA 2290 2110 4400 229.23 
8  Bate Charles *VIC 2430 1870 4300 243.24 

9  Nelson-Cranfield Trent *NSW 1860 2280 4140 228.23 
10  Quinn Lachlan *QLD 2220 1570 3790 222.22 
11  Potts Nicholas *QLD 1120 2220 3340 222.22 
12  Crisp Patrick *VIC 2040 1290 3330 204.20 



Mullwala 2012 National Titles
5/04/2012 - 9/04/2012

Page 7
12/04/2012 - 7:52 AM

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Briant Joshua NSW 47.1m 49.3m 96.4 1000.00 
2  Wallent Joshua SA 47.9m 44.5m 92.4 952.22 
3  Wooderson Damon *NSW 45.6m 44.8m 90.4 873.72 
4  Zendler Tyce QLD 41.3m 43.5m 84.8 802.05 
5  Nelson-Cranfield Trent *NSW 38.5m 40.5m 79.0 699.66 

6  Dowding Jake *WA 35.2m 35.9m 71.1 542.66 
7  Miller Reece *VIC 31.5m 35.4m 66.9 525.60 
8  Browne Matthew TAS 31.6m 34.9m 66.5 508.53 
9  Eastley Connor TAS 32.1m 32.0m 64.1 412.97 

10  Potts Adam QLD 29.7m 33.1m 62.8 447.10 

11  Bate Charles *VIC 29.2m 25.6m 54.8 313.99 
12  Crisp Patrick *VIC 26.0m 23.7m 49.7 204.78 
13  Jeude Craig QLD 39.8m 39.8 675.77 
14  Potts Nicholas *QLD 32.7m 0.0m 32.7 433.45 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Briant Joshua NSW 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 

2  Wallent Joshua SA 727.27 350.35 952.22 2029.84 
3  Zendler Tyce QLD 738.64 398.40 802.05 1939.09 
4  Nelson-Cranfield Trent *NSW 863.64 228.23 699.66 1791.53 
5  Wooderson Damon *NSW 625.00 292.29 873.72 1791.01 
6  Potts Adam QLD 772.73 478.48 447.10 1698.31 

7  Dowding Jake *WA 664.77 229.23 542.66 1436.66 
8  Potts Nicholas *QLD 556.82 222.22 433.45 1212.49 
9  Crisp Patrick *VIC 750.00 204.20 204.78 1158.98 

10  Bate Charles *VIC 306.82 243.24 313.99 864.05 
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Under 21 Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Andrews Jaimi *WA 2.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25 28.00 982.46 
2  Clegg Jacinta *QLD 1.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25 27.00 947.37 
3  Collicoat Olivia *VIC 4.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25 26.50 982.46 
4  Mcdonald Jacqueline *NSW 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25 26.00 1000.00 
5  Zendler Madeleine *QLD 5.00/55/18.25 0.00/55/14.25 24.00 842.11 

6  Chiron Janys *VIC 2.00/55/18.25 5.50/55/16.00 23.50 824.56 
7  Whitehead Camille *WA 2.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25 15.00 526.32 
8  Sheldon Chloe *VIC 2.50/52 2.50/55/18.25 14.50 508.77 
9  Everett Lauren *NSW 2.50/49 3.00/49 3.00 105.26 

Under 21 Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Clegg Jacinta *QLD 2930 2970 2970 1000.00 
2  Zendler Madeleine *QLD 2320 2340 2340 787.88 

3  Andrews Jaimi *WA 2240 2140 2140 754.21 
4  Purcell Denni *QLD 1330 1940 1940 653.20 
5  Mcdonald Jacqueline *NSW 2370 1650 1650 797.98 
6  Collicoat Olivia *VIC 2640 1260 1260 888.89 

Under 21 Women Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Collicoat Olivia *VIC 30.0m 30.3m 30.3 1000.00 

2  Mcdonald Jacqueline *NSW 27.1m 30.1m 30.1 984.96 
3  Clegg Jacinta *QLD 25.7m 25.2m 25.2 654.14 
4  Zendler Madeleine *QLD 22.8m 23.2m 23.2 466.17 

Under 21 Women Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Collicoat Olivia *VIC 982.46 888.89 1000.00 2871.35 
2  Mcdonald Jacqueline *NSW 1000.00 797.98 984.96 2782.94 
3  Clegg Jacinta *QLD 947.37 1000.00 654.14 2601.51 

4  Zendler Madeleine *QLD 842.11 787.88 466.17 2096.16 
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Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Howley Joel *QLD 3.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/11.25 31.50 1235.29 
2  Adams William *VIC 2.50/58/14.25 4.50/58/13.00 22.50 882.35 
3  Pollock Alexander *VIC 1.50/58/18.25 3.50/58/13.00 21.50 843.14 
4  Miller Jason *NSW 1.50/58/12.00 2.50/58/13.00 20.50 1000.00 
5  Collicoat Brayden *VIC 1.50/58/14.25 4.00/58/14.25 16.00 627.45 

6  Sheldon Jack *VIC 3.50/58/13.00 3.50/58/14.25 15.50 843.14 
7  Irwin James *SA 3.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25 15.00 588.24 
8  Mcdonald Daniel *NSW 0.50/58/14.25 1.50/58/14.25 13.50 529.41 
9  Louder Joshua *NSW 3.00/58/16.00 3.50/58/16.00 9.50 372.55 

10  Croft Angus *QLD 5.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/16.00 8.00 431.37 

10  Rancic Dylan *SA 5.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/16.00 8.00 431.37 
12  Sheldon James *VIC 1.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/18.25 5.00 745.10 
13  Kerslake Daniel *QLD 4.00/58/14.25 4.50/58/18.25 4.50 627.45 
14  Campbell Macleay *QLD 4.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/18.25 2.50 627.45 

15  Everett Jesse *NSW 1.50/58/14.25 2.50/58/18.25 2.50 529.41 
16  Ingleton Chad *WA 2.50/58/14.25 1.00/58/18.25 1.00 568.63 
17  Wallent Daniel SA 2.00/58/12.00 0.00/58/18.25 0.00 1019.61 

Under 21 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Miller Jason *NSW 4790 5020 5020 1000.00 
2  Pollock Alexander *VIC 4550 4940 4940 984.06 
3  Mcmurray Callum SA 2580 2480 2480 513.94 

Under 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Louder Joshua *NSW 51.0m 51.7m 51.7 1171.05 

2  Sheldon James *VIC 46.7m 46.7m 46.7 951.75 
3  Pollock Alexander *VIC 43.0m 46.7m 46.7 951.75 
4  Miller Jason *NSW 47.8m 46.6m 46.6 1000.00 
5  Mcmurray Callum SA 39.6m 45.2m 45.2 885.96 
6  Sheldon Jack *VIC 38.4m 39.5m 39.5 635.96 

7  Irwin James *SA 35.9m 36.6m 36.6 508.77 

Under 21 Men Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Miller Jason *NSW 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 
2  Pollock Alexander *VIC 843.14 984.06 951.75 2778.95 
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Over 35 Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Cavanagh Lisa WA 1.50/52/13.00 3.00/52/13.00 88.50 1022.73 
2  Urquhart Nicole VIC 1.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00 87.00 1000.00 
3  Collins Mel *QLD 3.50/52/14.25 3.50/52/16.00 73.00 897.73 
4  Ferguson Louise *QLD 3.00/52/16.00 2.00/52/16.00 65.00 750.00 
5  Zendler Leanne *QLD 4.00/46 4.50/46 32.50 375.00 

6  Wooderson Virginia *NSW 2.50/49 4.00/40 24.50 465.91 
7  Ruzsicska Karan NT 4.00/46 0.00/43 22.00 363.64 

Over 35 Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Urquhart Nicole VIC 2430 2920 5350 1000.00 
2  Collins Mel *QLD 200 200 68.49 

Over 35 Women Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Urquhart Nicole VIC 34.1m 33.4m 67.5 1000.00 
2  Collins Mel *QLD 13.4m 13.4 236.16 

Over 35 Women Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Urquhart Nicole VIC 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 

2  Collins Mel *QLD 897.73 68.49 236.16 1202.38 

Over 45 Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Meta Susanne NT 2.00/55/14.25 2.00/52/14.25 82.00 44.00 
2  Crossland Deidre *VIC 5.00/49 1.50/49 42.50 23.00 

Over 45 Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Stephen Christine *VIC 870 780 1650 870.00 
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Over 35 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Rowan Michael *VIC 5.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00 67.50 1228.07 
2  Sparrow Nigel *VIC 3.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/12.00 59.00 1105.26 
3  Ashcroft Graham *NSW 4.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 55.00 1000.00 
4  Williams Brad *QLD 0.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/14.25 50.50 1070.18 
5  Kitchen Rod VIC 1.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25 46.00 877.19 

6  Mitchelll Jamie SA 3.25/55/16.00 2.50/55/14.25 35.75 719.30 
7  Hooper Mark *NSW 0.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/14.25 33.50 736.84 
8  Mcrae Scott *VIC 3.00/55/13.00 5.00/52 32.00 947.37 
9  Causby Damian TAS 4.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/16.00 30.50 578.95 

10  O'Toole Neil *NSW 1.50/55/13.00 4.25/52 29.75 894.74 

11  Swadling Adam *NSW 5.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/16.00 27.00 561.40 
12  Coulter Shane *NSW 3.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/16.00 22.50 473.68 
13  Grey David *VIC 2.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/18.25 22.00 491.23 
14  Morris Andrew *SA 5.00/55/16.00 5.00/52 22.00 596.49 

15  Ayles Martin SA 5.00/52 4.50/55/16.00 21.50 578.95 
16  Hughes Tony *SA 2.00/55/14.25 1.50/52 21.50 701.75 
17  Shorten Darryl *QLD 2.50/55/16.00 5.00/52 19.50 508.77 
18  Zendler Shane *QLD 3.00/52 2.00/55/16.00 17.00 491.23 
19  Eastley Brett TAS 5.50/52 4.50/52 10.00 192.98 

20  Ryan Paul *QLD 3.50/52 1.00/52 4.50 122.81 

Over 35 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Ayles Martin SA 1150 880 2030 1138.61 
2  Ashcroft Graham *NSW 1010 940 1950 1000.00 
3  Shorten Darryl *QLD 480 870 1350 861.39 
4  Causby Damian TAS 200 290 490 287.13 

Over 35 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  May Mathew QLD 45.1m 47.1m 92.2 1114.58 
2  Ashcroft Graham *NSW 43.8m 39.3m 83.1 1000.00 

3  Kitchen Rod VIC 41.2m 37.7m 78.9 909.72 
4  Causby Damian TAS 21.0m 22.2m 43.2 250.00 
5  Shorten Darryl *QLD 17.8m 0.0m 17.8 97.22 

Over 35 Men Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Ashcroft Graham *NSW 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 
2  Shorten Darryl *QLD 508.77 861.39 97.22 1467.38 

3  Causby Damian TAS 578.95 287.13 250.00 1116.08 
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Over 45 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Adams John *VIC 3.50/55/12.00 5.50/55/12.00 81.00 1257.58 
2  Briant Wayne NSW 2.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00 77.50 1196.97 
3  Gilman Michael *VIC 3.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00 67.50 1045.45 
4  Cooper Greg QLD 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 65.00 1000.00 
5  Wing Robert *NSW 4.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00 59.00 939.39 

6  Mcglew Craig NT 0.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/14.25 57.50 909.09 
7  Louder Mark NSW 4.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 54.00 863.64 
8  Petering Rodney *VIC 4.00/55/16.00 5.00/55/14.25 51.00 878.79 
9  Andrews Brett *WA 2.00/55/16.00 5.00/55/16.00 43.00 696.97 

10  Dalgarno Greg SA 0.50/49 1.50/55/12.00 38.00 1136.36 

11  Campbell Michael *QLD 5.00/49 3.00/55/18.25 20.00 454.55 
12  Martin Lee *VIC 1.50/55/18.25 13.50 409.09 

Over 45 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Briant Wayne NSW 2370 1130 3500 897.73 
2  Louder Mark NSW 1870 1510 3380 708.33 
3  Cooper Greg QLD 2640 730 3370 1000.00 

4  Hoyle Darryl *QLD 860 860 325.76 

Over 45 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Louder Mark NSW 38.0m 40.8m 78.8 1000.00 
2  Cooper Greg QLD 18.3m 18.3 218.75 
3  Martin Lee *VIC 15.5m 15.5 121.53 

Over 45 Men Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Louder Mark NSW 863.64 708.33 1000.00 2571.97 
2  Cooper Greg QLD 1000.00 1000.00 218.75 2218.75 
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Over 55 Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2     Pts   Overall  

1  Crisp Sue VIC 5.00/52/16.00 3.50/52/14.25 86.50 45.50 
2  Wing Bronwyn NSW 5.50/52 2.25/52 67.75 35.50 
3  Clegg Dianne *QLD 3.00/37 0.50/46 21.50 18.50 

Over 55 Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Crisp Sue VIC 1230 1130 2360 1230.00 
2  Wing Bronwyn NSW 780 780 1560 780.00 

Over 55 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Little Greg *QLD 5.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00 84.50 43.50 
2  Briant Ian WA 0.50/55/14.25 0.50/55/14.25 73.00 36.50 

3  Woolley Brian *NSW 4.00/55/16.00 4.00/43 38.00 34.00 
4  Angel Ross *QLD 4.00/55/18.25 4.00/43 32.00 28.00 

Over 55 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Woolley Brian *NSW 1050 600 1650 1050.00 
2  Little Greg *QLD 660 740 1400 740.00 
3  Briant Ian WA 460 480 940 480.00 

Over 65 Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Storey Maggie *QLD 3.00/49/14.25 4.00/49/16.00 73.00 39.00 

Over 65 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Crisp Richard VIC 1810 2280 4090 2280.00 

Over 70 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Budd Graham WA 3.50/40 5.00/40 8.50 1000.00 

Over 70 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Budd Graham WA 400 400 800 1000.00 

Over 70 Men Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Budd Graham WA 1000.00 1000.00  2000.00 
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Over 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Martin Tim *VIC 3.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/13.00 49.50 1410.26 
2  Faoro Jarrod *VIC 1.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/14.25 33.00 1000.00 
3  Martin Glen *VIC 3.00/58/12.00 5.00/58/18.25 32.00 1384.62 
4  Meredith Josh *VIC 3.00/58/14.25 1.00/58/14.25 28.00 769.23 
5  Shaw Matthew *NSW 3.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/18.25 26.00 1076.92 

6  Nottle Damon *WA 5.00/58/18.25 1.00/58/13.00 24.00 974.36 
7  Banks Robert *VIC 2.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/18.25 22.00 1025.64 
8  Rodda Bren NT 5.00/58/14.25 4.00/58/18.25 21.00 871.79 
9  Newman Scot *QLD 0.50/58/16.00 1.50/58/14.25 20.00 692.31 

10  Page Timothy *VIC 2.50/58/14.25 5.00/58/18.25 19.50 743.59 

11  Barbuto Peter *VIC 2.50/58/16.00 0.00/58/18.25 8.50 435.90 
12  Yamaguchi Kohei *JPN 5.00/58/18.25 1.50/58/18.25 6.50 256.41 
13  Daff Toby *VIC 2.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 5.50 153.85 
14  Martin Drew *SA 1.50/58/18.25 3.50/58/18.25 5.00 179.49 

15  Schottelius John *QLD 1.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 4.50 153.85 
16  Hill Dean *QLD 2.00/58/18.25 1.00/58/18.25 3.00 102.56 

Over 21 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Yamaguchi Kohei *JPN 2640 3340 5980 2012.05 
2  Faoro Jarrod *VIC 1660 660 2320 1000.00 
3  Meredith Josh *VIC 1270 910 2180 765.06 

Over 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Faoro Jarrod *VIC 46.5m 50.9m 97.4 1000.00 
2  Martin Glen *VIC 47.7m 46.3m 94.0 876.45 

3  Meredith Josh *VIC 38.4m 42.9m 81.3 691.12 
4  Martin Tim *VIC 38.8m 39.5m 78.3 559.85 
5  Yamaguchi Kohei *JPN 36.9m 38.1m 75.0 505.79 
6  Schottelius John *QLD 36.0m 38.2m 74.2 509.65 

Over 21 Men Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Faoro Jarrod *VIC 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 

2  Meredith Josh *VIC 769.23 765.06 691.12 2225.41 
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Open Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Leopold Vennesa WA 3.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/12.00
(Tie break: 6.00/55/13.00)

29.00 1000.00 

2  Humphrey Cathryn VIC 1.50/55/12.00 5.00/55/12.00
(Tie break: 1.50/55/13.00)

29.00 1000.00 

3  Scott Chelsea SA 1.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00 24.50 862.07 
4  Purcell Denni *QLD 2.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/14.25 15.50 534.48 

Open Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Scott Chelsea SA 5480 5770 5770 890.43 
2  Humphrey Cathryn VIC 6480 4430 4430 1000.00 

Open Women Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Scott Chelsea SA 38.4m 41.2m 41.2 1000.00 
2  Humphrey Cathryn VIC 38.8m 40.2m 40.2 958.68 

Open Women Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Humphrey Cathryn VIC 1000.00 1000.00 958.68 2958.68 
2  Scott Chelsea SA 862.07 890.43 1000.00 2752.50 
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Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Adams Nicholas VIC 4.50/58/11.25 0.00/58/10.75 36.00 947.37 
2  Bradstreet Timothy NSW 2.50/58/11.25 4.00/58/11.25 34.00 894.74 
3  Wing Joel QLD 2.00/58/10.75 3.50/58/11.25 33.50 1000.00 
4  Cornale Peter *VIC 4.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25 33.00 894.74 
5  Purcell Nick *QLD 3.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25 33.00 868.42 

6  Barber Mitchell *NSW 1.50/58/12.00 5.50/58/12.00 29.50 776.32 
7  Oliver Daniel * 2.50/58/18.25 4.00/58/12.00 28.00 736.84 
8  Weeks Sam *QLD 4.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00 27.00 736.84 
9  Mcmurray Callum SA 1.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00 27.00 710.53 

10  Finnimore David *NSW 3.00/58/18.25 2.50/58/12.00 26.50 697.37 

11  Green Ryan WA 2.50/58/12.00 1.00/58/12.00 25.00 697.37 
12  Bray Lee *VIC 2.00/58/12.00 5.50/58/13.00 23.50 684.21 
13  Moss Steven WA 3.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/13.00 22.00 578.95 
14  Wrenn Nicholas *WA 0.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00 19.50 513.16 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Green Ryan WA 10020 10110 10110 1000.00 

2  Bradstreet Timothy NSW 8520 9860 9860 975.27 
3  Wing Joel QLD 9160 9210 9210 910.98 
4  Moss Steven WA 6460 3680 3680 638.97 
5  Wrenn Nicholas *WA 2740 2570 2570 271.02 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League   Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Bradstreet Timothy NSW 67.0m 65.5m 65.5 1000.00 
2  Green Ryan WA 62.6m 60.2m 60.2 895.24 

3  Moss Steven WA 56.3m 55.8m 55.8 745.24 
4  Oliver Daniel * 50.7m 49.7m 49.7 611.90 
5  Wing Joel QLD 61.1m 49.3m 49.3 859.52 
6  Wrenn Nicholas *WA 46.7m 46.9m 46.9 521.43 

Open Men Overall  Results

      Name  League   Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  Bradstreet Timothy NSW 894.74 975.27 1000.00 2870.01 

2  Wing Joel QLD 1000.00 910.98 859.52 2770.50 
3  Green Ryan WA 697.37 1000.00 895.24 2592.61 
4  Moss Steven WA 578.95 638.97 745.24 1963.16 
5  Wrenn Nicholas *WA 513.16 271.02 521.43 1305.61 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


